
 
 

ARC GRANT PROGRAM AWARDED FUNDING – ROUND 2 

Project Awarded Technology Amount 

ArTelCo – Van Buren County Fiber $1,425,858.66 

CableSouth – Eudora Fiber $2,712,788.00 

CableSouth – Fountain Hill Fiber $675,118.00 

Cablesouth – Parkdale Fiber $956,687.00 

CableSouth – Portland Fiber $1,789,424.00 

Cleveland County Telephone – Kingsland Fiber $1,949,513.00 

Cleveland County Telephone – Rison Fiber $1,899,497.00 

Extreme Broadband – Little River County Fiber $2,545,104.00 

Magazine TelCo – Logan County Fiber $2,972,400.00 

NATCO – Marion County Fiber $1,100,000.00 

Pine Bluff Cable TV – Sulphur Springs Fiber $2,068,587.00 

Resort TV – Pearcy Fiber $765,000.00 

Resort TV – Royal Fiber $1,216,000.00 

Ritter – Brinkley Fiber $2,235,949.00 

South Central Connect – Pike County Fiber $2,500,000.00 

Walnut Hill – Walker Creek Fiber $1,659,135.00 

ArTelCo – Edgemont Fiber $2,890,040.00 

ArTelCo – Fairfield Bay (Round 2) Fiber $5,484,052.00 

ArTelCo – Shirley Fiber $1,359,201.00 

AVECC – Logan County Fiber $2,064,000.00 

CableSouth – Grady Fiber $1,393,589.44 

Clay County Connect – Greene County Fiber $678,173.00 

Clay County Connect – Randolph County 2 Fiber $5,020,895.00 



 
 

ARC GRANT PROGRAM AWARDED FUNDING – ROUND 2 

Project Awarded Technology Amount 

East Arkansas Video – St. Francis County Fiber $77,350.00 

East Arkansas Video – Wheatley Fiber $991,000.00 

Extreme Broadband – Waldron Fiber $4,004,218.00 

Hillbilly Wireless – Independence County v2 (wireline) Fiber $10,471,450.00 

Hillbilly Wireless – Tupelo Fiber $1,895,310.90 

Ind.Co. Cable TV, Inc – White County Fiber $3,880,028.00 

Madison County Telco – Aurora Fiber $1,794,386.00 

Madison County Telco – Kingston Fiber $2,944,836.00 

Mountain View Telephone Company – Hubb Willis Fiber $435,761.00 

Pine Bluff Cable TV – East Pine Bluff Fiber $690,000.00 

Pine Bluff Cable TV – Harbor Island Fiber $508,000.00 

Pine Bluff Cable TV – Pinebergen Fiber $1,995,000.00 

Resort TV – Amanda Place, Tom Lloyd Fiber $956,000.00 

Resort TV – Cedar Creek Fiber $684,000.00 

Resort TV – Cedarglades Fiber $621,000.00 

Resort TV – Fountain Lake Fiber $968,000.00 

Resort TV – Hwy 227 N Fiber $869,000.00 

Resort TV – Pearcy Round 2 Fiber $2,175,000.00 

Resort TV – Royal Round 2 Fiber $2,275,000.00 

Resort TV – Walnut Valley, Brookhill Fiber $880,000.00 

Ritter – Crittenden County Fiber $5,182,308.00 

Ritter – Independence County South Fiber $7,600,300.00 

Southwest Arkansas Telco – Garland City Fiber $866,790.00 



 
 

ARC GRANT PROGRAM AWARDED FUNDING – ROUND 2 

Project Awarded Technology Amount 

The Computer Works – Faulkner County Fiber $5,817,677.00 

Windstream – Carroll County Fiber $4,867,453.00 

Windstream – Faulkner County Fiber $7,584,168.00 

Windstream – Grant County Fiber $10,782,386.00 

Windstream – Perry County Fiber $9,056,129.00 

Windstream – Searcy County Fiber $6,383,106.00 

Windstream – Sevier County Fiber $7,041,252.00 

Windstream – Van Buren County Fiber $586,047.00 

World of Wireless – Coal Hill Fiber $2,218,948.17 

World of Wireless – Hartman Fiber $1,208,310.00 

Ashley-Chicot Electric Coop – Crossroads Sub Old Milo Fiber $2,249,272.08 

Ashley-Chicot Electric Coop – Meridian Sub East West Fiber $2,364,733.57 

Ashley-Chicot Electric Coop – Mist Promise Land Hwy 8 Fiber $2,158,718.48 

AVECC – Charleston Fiber $1,200,000.00 

AVECC – Crawford County Fiber $3,316,500.00 

CableSouth – Lincoln County Fiber $4,119,296.08 

HillBilly – S. Sharp County Fiber $8,958,197.00 

Ind.Co. Cable TV – Newark Fiber $6,803,125.00 

Mountain View Telco – Stone County, Hwy87 Fiber $6,066,845.00 

Premier – Mineral Springs Fiber $4,477,692.52 

Premier – Stamps Fiber $3,188,730.30 

Ritter – Cross County Crowleys Ridge Fiber $3,180,100.00 

Ritter – Cross County West Fiber $4,257,650.00 



 
 

ARC GRANT PROGRAM AWARDED FUNDING – ROUND 2 

Project Awarded Technology Amount 

Ritter – Jefferson County NE Fiber $4,263,828.00 

Ritter – Jefferson County NW Fiber $11,305,061.00 

Ritter – Pope County Appleton-Hector-Scottsville Fiber $5,665,012.00 

Ritter – Pope County SouthWest Fiber $7,053,243.00 

Ritter – St. Francis County – NorthCentral Fiber $4,311,450.00 

Ritter – St. Francis County – NorthWest Fiber $3,296,875.00 

SATCO – Bradley County Fiber $2,991,357.00 

SATCO – South Warren Fiber $3,377,110.00 

SWAT – Blevins & McCaskill Fiber $3,696,764.00 

SWAT – Columbia County Fiber $5,494,263.00 

Walnut Hill Telephone – Ebeneezer Fiber $1,953,060.00 

Walnut Hill Telephone – Falcon Fiber $1,419,735.00 

Walnut Hill Telephone – Medlock Fiber $793,461.00 

Walnut Hill Telephone – Oak Grove Rd Fiber $1,810,694.00 

Walnut Hill Telephone – Shiloh Fiber $1,845,485.00 

Walnut Hill Telephone – South Lake Columbia Fiber $1,943,357.00 

Windstream – Cleburne County Fiber $2,802,321.00 

Windstream – Dallas County 2 Fiber $2,440,634.00 

 


